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Date: 24th - 26th January 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, February 03 2025 3:07:17pm
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Event 68b: JM17 Team Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps / 3000m - Result

1. Neo CC 3:32.778
34 Ruben SHEPARD (Randwick CC)
33 Luca ZUCCHIATTI (Neo CC)
32 Harvey CHALLINOR (Neo CC)
31 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC)

Half Lap 26.395
Lap 1 23.598 23.598 (1)
Lap 2 17.728 41.327 (1)
Lap 3 34.274 1:15.601 (1)
Lap 4 17.721 1:33.323 (1)
Lap 5 17.402 1:50.725 (1)
Lap 6 17.488 2:08.213 (1)
Lap 7 16.995 2:25.209 (1)
Lap 9 16.517 2:41.726 (1)

Lap 10 16.565 2:58.292 (1)
Lap 11 17.599 3:15.892 (1)
Lap 12 16.886 3:32.778 (1)

2. Illawarra CC caught
45 Lucy ALLEN (Illawarra CC)
27 James ALLEN (Illawarra CC)
29 Gabriel JAKOBSEN (Illawarra CC)
28 Hugo ALCOCK (Illawarra CC)
26 Gabriel STEPHENSON (Illawarra CC)

Half Lap 23.598 23.598
Lap 1 46.410 46.410 (2)
Lap 2 38.598 1:25.008 (2)


